
EAST JACKSON SECONDARY CONTACT LIST 

 

Andrew Neidlinger (andrew.neidlinger@eastjacksonschools.org)  769-8957   

Kristen Card(kristen.card@eastjacksonschools.org)   769-8949 

Barbara Snyder (bard.snyder@eastjacksonschools.org)   769-8991   

Becky Kalahar(becky.kalahar@eastjacksonschools.org)   769-8994   

Lindy Cook(lindy.cook@eastjacksonschools.org)    769-8967 

Ben Muto(ben.muto@eastjacksonschools.org)    769-8983   

Sarah Saucedo(sarah.saucedo@eastjacksonschools.org)   769-8971 

Lisa Tate(lisa.tate@eastjacksonschools.org)    769-8992 

Beth Sanborn(beth.sanborn@eastjacksonschools.org)   769-8989   

Bonnie Walter(bonnie.walter@eastjacksonschools.org)   769-8993   

Laura Punches(laura.punches@eastjacksonschools.org)   769-8986 

Brent Cole(brent.cole@eastjacksonschools.org)    769-8951   

Mary Papierski(mary.papierski@eastjacksonschools.org)  769-8985 

Caitlin Christenson(caitlin.christenson@eastjacksonschools.org)  769-8987   

Mindy Chapman(mindy.chapman@eastjacksonschools.org)  769-8954 

Catherine Kelly(catherine.kelly@eastjacksonschools.org)  769-8975   

Chris Galicki(christopher.galicki@eastjacksonschools.org)  769-8969   

Phyllis Phillips(phyllis.phillips@eastjacksonschools.org)   769-8952 

Chris Knight(chris.knight@eastjacksonschools.org   769-8976   

Ray Hill(ray.hill@eastjacksonschools.org)    769-8970 

Jodi Ford(jodi.ford@eastjacksonschools.org)    769-8978 

Scott Fowler(scott.fowler@eastjacksonschools.org)   769-8955 

Cory Hunt(cory.hunt@eastjacksonschools.org)    769-8973   

Staci Hunt(staci.hunt@eastjacksonschools.org)    769-8972   

Steve Csage(steve.csage@eastjacksonschools.org)   769-8968 

Eric Kramarczyk (eric.kramarczyk@eastjacksonschools.org)  769-8977   

Steve Mathews(steve.mathews@eastjacksonschools.org)  769-8980 

Tammy Hersha(tammy.hersha@eastjacksonschools.org)   769-8956   

Warren Miller (warren.miller@eastjacksonschools.org)   769-8982 

Jamie Joseph(jamie.joseph@eastjacksonschools.org)   769-8974   

Janene Niedzwicki(janene.niedzwicki@eastjacksonschools.org)  769-8984   

Jared Shaffer(jared.shaffer@eastjacksonschools.org)   769-8981 

Jason Smith(jason.smith@eastjacksonschools.org)   769-8990 
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